*T North Central Region

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o o~ W DN P

Haddassah Hoffman
Aliyah Goncalves
Cricket Elliott
Camryn Monsen
Rebecca Wiebe
Kaytlin Gingles
Miranda Huxtable

Club

Snow Valley SC
Snow Valley SC
Terrace SC
Terrace SC
Burns Lake FSC
Terrace SC
Smithers FSC

Krista Llewellyn

Date:

28-Jan-2013

2013 KLA HOW YA

Terrace, B.C.
Jan. 25, 2013 to Jan. 27, 2013

Primary Spins Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

2.15
1.99
1.89
1.55
1.28
1.27
0.25

Section EP
BC/YT 2.15
BC/YT 1.99
BC/YT 1.89
BC/YT 1.55
BC/YT 1.28
BC/YT 1.27
BC/YT 0.25
12:31:36PM

Controller Signature




